
PRODRY® IP LEMON POWDER 

• Full, bright lemon juice flavour

• Easy flavour adjustment from subtle to impactful 

- Starter Formula 2017/HH 002/01
- Attention: may contain food allergens! 

Ingredients Dry Mix

Sugar
IP LEMON POWDER
Maltodextrin
Green tea extract
Citric acid
TOTAL

Preparation
together all dry ingredients and sieve

Blend dry ingredients. Add 7,5g of dry mix to 
100mL cold or boiling water and stir.

Concentration (w/w) of IP LEMON POWDER as 
consumed: 2,95%.

Lemon Flavoured Green Tea
PRODRY® IP LEMON POWDER adds a fresh touch of lemon flavour to the green tea. Dissolving 
readily the tea can be prepared cold or hot. 

IP Lemon Powder
(%)

54,35
42,27
1,21
1,81
0,36

100,00  


